CEMENMOR

CENTRO DE MEMORIA DA MEDICINA

UFMG
2038  ABEL CALAZANS 1953 372
2039  ALCEBIADES SEBASTIAO VIANNA DE PAULA 1953 372
2040  ALUIZER COSTA 1953 372
2041  ANTONIO CARNEIRO TORRES 1953 372
2042  ANTONIO ELZIO PEREIRA DA SILVA 1953 372
2043  ANTONIO RIBEIRO DE AMORIM 1953 372
2044  ARISTIDES CUNHA FILHO 1953 372
2045  ARMANDO MANSO VIEIRA FILHO 1953 372
2046 BRUNO PIANCASTELLI FILHO 1953 372
2047  CARLOS DE ANDRADE 1953 372
2048  CARLOS MARTINS NETO 1953 372
2049 CEZAR GUERZONI 1953 372
2050 CHRYSOSTOMO ROCHA DE OLIVEIRA 1953 372
2051  CID MACHADO DE SANT'ANA 1953 372
2052 CLESIO SILVA 1953 372
2053  CRISANTINO ALMEIDA BOREM 1953 372
2054 DJALMA PASSOS VELOSO 1953 372
2055 DONATO ROCHA JUNIOR 1953 372
2056 EDUARDO OSORIO CISALPINO 1953 372
2057 FERNANDO FERREIRA TINOCO 1953 372
2058 FRANCISCO DE ASSIS ARAUJO 1953 372
1 9 5 3 2059 FRANCISCO HUGO BADARO 1953 372
2060 FRANCISCO DE PAULA VICTOR BRITO 1953 372
2061 FRANCISCO PIMENTA DA ROCHA 1953 372
2062  GILBERTO GUERZONI 1953 372
2063 HELENIO COUTINHO GUIMARAES 1953 372
2064 HELVECIO HENRIQUE FERREIRA BORGES 1953 372
2065 HERMANO LEITE NAVES 1953 372
2066 HILTON LUIZ MOREIRA DIAS 1953 372
2067 ILDEU LEITE NAVES 1953 372
2068  JACQUES PITCHON 1953 372
2069  JAIRO CARVALHAES CAMARA 1953 372
2070  JAYME NEVES 1953 372
2071  JOSE ALVARO DUARTE CASTANHEIRA 1953 372
2072  JOSE DE ARAUJO BARROS 1953 372
2073  JOSE DE LAURENTYS MEDEIROS 1953 372
2074  JOSE LUIZ DE VASCONCELOS BARROS 1953 372
2075  JOSE MARIANO DUARTE LANA SOBRINHO 1953 372
2076  JOSE MOREIRA SANTIAGO 1953 372
2077  JOSE PESSOA 1953 372
2078  JOSE VAINTRAUB 1953 372
2079 JULIO CESAR DE OLIVEIRA 1953 372
2080  JULIO COTA PACHECO DE CASTRO 1953 372

2081 LAERCIO SOARES RAMOS 1953 372
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2083
2084
2085
2086
2087
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2090
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2098
2099
2100
2101
2102
2103
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2110
2111
2112
2113
2114
2115
2116
2117
2118
2119
2120
2121
2122
2123
2124

LATIF WADHY

LEOPOLDO LEO BUENO DE MORAIS PADUA
LINCOLN BRASIL

LINO BOSCHI

LOURENCO FREIRE DE CARVALHO
LUIZ GONZAGA FORTINI

LYCURGO JOSE FONSECA
MANOEL MAURO LADEIRA VILAS
MARIA DA GRACA BANDEIRA DE MELLO
MARIO ANTIDIO DE ALMEIDA
MAURICIO ANTONIO ANACLETO
MAURO LINO DE ARAUJO

MIRTES MARINHO RODRIGUES
MODAD ALI

MURILO AUGUSTO DINIZ

NAIM TANNUS

NEWTON NATAL DE MOURA

NEY DINIZ XAVIER

NILSON ALBUQUERQUE

OLIMPIO DIAS DOS REIS

OSMAR MARINHO COUTO

OTTO LUIZ CROSARA

OTTONI DA FONSECA

PAULO D’ALESSANDRO SARMENTO
PAULO SIZENANDO TEIXEIRA
PEDRO DE ALMEIDA DIAS

RAFAEL LUIZ DE BESSA

ROBERTO DE MELO QUEIROZ X
ROGERIO DRUMMOND BURNIER PESSOA
DE MELO

ROMEU IBRAHIM DE CARVALHO
SAUL BARBOSA ARANTES

SOTER RAMOS COUTO FILHO
VICENTE DE PAULO OLIVEIRA
VICTOR DE ANDRADE ROMEIRO
VICTOR AUGUSTO DE SOUZA
VIVALDO BARBOSA

WALDEMAR KOSA

WAMBERTO DE ARAUJO FREITAS
WANDA MARIA SILVA

WILLIAM ELIAS

WILMAR DE OLIVEIRA

WILSON ROCHA

ZIGMAN BRENER
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